
 

C.V 
PE RSONAL DATA: 

Name: Salah Tarek Ismail Mohamed El Nazer 
Date of Birth:15/10/2000 
Place of birth: Behira 
Seaman`s passport: S00009701 
Tourist passport: A27649132 
Nationality: Egyptian 
Profession: Industrial Diploma 
Mobile No:+ 2001024985006/ +2001551092810 
ID.No: 30010151804837 

Ce rtificate 

NO 

1
2
3
4 

certificates issued 
01/05/2023
26.12.2021

299.11.2021 

5
6 

7 
8 

9 

Expiry date 
25.12.2024
09.09.2025
15.11.2026 

International medical certicate for seafarers
Certicate of proficiency in craft and rescue boats
Proficiency insurvival craft and cue boats
Basic safety training under the provision of
(STCW/1978) As amended in according with
regulation VI/1 and its code tables as following
Basic studies for seaman (seaman)
Proficiency of security Awareness training for
seafarers with designated security duties 
Navigational watch keeping 
Certicate of proficiency for rating forming of a
navigational watch
Valid for life long 

15.8.2024

24.02.2019 

12.01.2021 

30.11.2021 

26.12.2021 

27.12.2020 

XXXXXXX

10.01.2026 

XXXXXX 

XXXXXX 

31.7.2029



No. 

1 

2
3 

Ship's name 

ANO KATO 

Project A
Project A 

period 
From 

16.02.2021

13.03.2022 
17.06.2023 

to 
02.11.2021 
19.03.2023 
10.04.2024 

Vessel type Rank Flag 

Container andG.Carco 
G.Carco 
G.Carco 

OS 

A.B 
A.B 

Panama 

Parbados

Togo 

EXPERIENCE: 


