## C.V

## PE RSONAL DATA:

Name: Salah Tarek Ismail Mohamed El Nazer

**Date of Birth:15/10/2000** 

Place of birth: Behira

Seaman's passport: S00009701 Tourist passport: A27649132

**Nationality:** Egyptian

**Profession: Industrial Diploma** 

Mobile No:+ 2001024985006/ +2001551092810

ID.No: 30010151804837

## Ce rtificate

NO	certificates	issued	<b>Expiry date</b>
1	International medical certicate for seafarers	01/05/2023	25.12.2024
2	Certicate of proficiency in craft and rescue boats	26.12.2021	09.09.2025
3	Proficiency insurvival craft and cue boats	299.11.2021	15.11.2026
4	Basic safety training under the provision of (STCW/1978) As amended in according with regulation VI/1 and its code tables as following	15.8.2024	31.7.2029
5	Basic studies for seaman (seaman)	24.02.2019	XXXXXXX
6	Proficiency of security Awareness training for seafarers with designated security duties	12.01.2021	10.01.2026
7	Navigational watch keeping	30.11.2021	XXXXXX
8	Certicate of proficiency for rating forming of a navigational watch	26.12.2021	
9	Valid for life long	27.12.2020	XXXXXX



## **EXPERIENCE:**

No.	Ship's name	period		Vessel type	Rank	Flag
		From	to			
1	ANO KATO	16.02.2021	02.11.2021 19.03.2023	G.Carco	os	Panama
2	Project A	13.03.2022	10.04.2024	G.Carco	A.B	Parbados
3	Project A	17.06.2023		G.Carco	A.B	Togo